AXCEN

PHOTONICS CORPORATION

Axcen Photonics Corp.

PRATRSF AL P

2025# Q3% A WP &
wE NE 6530

Axcen Photonics Corporation



‘: -
R E ARk R R R R S PR

@ FlL ot AN E BT R MRAD YT B
WABE S DIREARLER AR E R H B AN &l
R RELBFE > FEOYE S I kRE fEF E N
A0 Vg g E A PNIRP Y P o BT ATty 2R o

Aspiring for Advanced & Excellent Life |
JAXCEN

PHOTONICS CORPORATION

Copyrigrt 2010 © Axcen Photonics Corp. All right reserved.



ML T kel

I S

£ 3N

e
:7.

\:T
g
s
It

Sk

H\

N
-\

Aspiring for Advanced & Excellent Life

Copyrigrt 2010 © Axcen Photonics Corp. All right reserved.

HAXCEN

PHOTONICS CORPORATION



3274

= P :2002&4% 15P
< AEE AT 5 %337,500,000 &

H B B B N
B
|~

A
==
F‘
A

TEAREE Rz
S 3 R g
21
I
-
i

AP B A
B Py ATAFATRERFP RIIOEO0H
B2 Hp i 2018#1% 23R

Aspiring for Advanced & Excellent Life

Copyrigrt 2010 © Axcen Photonics Corp. All right reserved.

B 734 ($32025£99 30p )

A2 g s d Ana g

AXCEN

PHOTONICS CORPORATION



A Fpm-kid g ¥4a(IEE)

l
! CoB
! (Chip-on A x c E N
: -Board) PHOTONICS (
|
Epi Wafer [:Ij> %T’O'_CM > OSA j‘> ESA j‘> Transceiver
E -0 ! ;;g;_ ggﬁ EeH T B fo e Sk g R e
|
|
I
|
ar
)
|

%>
?>

l
LD-TO 7
'l PIN-TIATO ( PV (i 48)
L J 1 . BOSA J . J .
N . .
Monolithic Hybrid Discrete
ﬁﬁ%gﬁﬁgﬁug‘g P N
Ik T LB ER K e H& FOR it -KY
(3081) (3234)  (4979)  (6530) (4908)  (3601) (4977)

Copyrigrt 2010 © Axcen Photonics Corp. All right reserved.

. Switch (zZ#ats)

& ¥
(3704) (2332)

NIC (ere+)

G/

NC (¥t g3 %)

2 o2
%21

AXCEN

PHOTONICS CORPORATION



A Fpm-rnp ki e AR

MEEE EEF) (2024FE FAHARRED %EE”‘EE%E*E B Fp&RZE (CAGR)
) MiE (T1E3=T) (+1E%=m)

SNS Insider $8.75 (2022) 2030 $27.33 15.3% (2023-2030)
Mordor Intelligence $13.57 (2025) 2030 $25.74 13.66% (2025-2030)
Strategic Market Research $10.4 (2024) 2030 $21.8 12.9% (2024-2030)
The Insight Partners N/A 2031 $36.73 14.2%
Bizwit Research N/A 2030 $32.97 17.0%
LightCounting CRZFAFE) N/A N/A N/A 22% (ZAIFRE) - KRRAF)

BRI FSELER

1. AI 38k »< & : LightCounting Eﬁt&ﬁ:}ﬁ A1y 3h AI BB che Xk B2
FaB T 0 A LT E1CAGR B3 if 22% 0 B i E TN £ S o

2% AL FI 2030 0 ATk fcE e BOAEE LT 218 BE AT 330 @

E 2o
3.3 & 5pfs T & ¢
+ LY (Data Center) : 28 H 4 e * 3 B(9 1k 61%) > d ZHFE  AUML fr

ﬁ%%ﬁ?ﬁﬁ@ﬁﬁ%ﬁ%o
*SGIRF L R BT HHF B SR 8 F R ew @ (fronthaul) o @
(backhaul) ‘.‘}%e}i»; ¢

AXCEN

Copyrigrt 2010 © Axcen Photonics Corp. All right reserved. S W protonics corporaTiON



&y K A
A AW A-L8 48
# -
i SFP28 SFP+ CSFP SFP BIDI SFP  Copper SFP
PAY
3
5
t‘.‘l_f_'. I:l\"q ""'\\Q. |
T "“':f;“} .-./:- e
’:& -:'-7:7_...? N o
J7\1
BIDI 1X9 GEPON 2X5 SFF
K 7
i % ,
i
iz BoB Pigtail BoB Receptacle

Aspiring for Advanced & Excellent Life

Copyrigrt 2010 © Axcen Photonics Corp. All right reserved.

AXCEN

PHOTONICS CORPORATION


http://www.axcen.com.tw/c_CSFP.htm
http://www.axcen.com.tw/c_SFP.htm
http://www.axcen.com.tw/c_BIDI_SFP_LC.htm
http://www.axcen.com.tw/c_BIDI_1x9.htm
http://www.axcen.com.tw/c_1x9.htm
http://www.axcen.com.tw/c_GEPON_SFF_SFP.htm
http://www.axcen.com.tw/c_BIDI_2x5_SFF.htm
http://www.axcen.com.tw/c_Copper_SFP.htm
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Discrete —) Hybrid ) Monolithic
8 X U H K R W i L o
CoB (Chip-on-Board) or CoS (Chip-on-Substrate)
(LD, PD, IC, Optics % Chip/uf¥,3f & #6-2] K 4k L)

A

Conventional ICs

Chip-on-Header Chip-on-PCB Chip-on-Silicon
(Si-Photonics)
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~ Optical layer

Cbﬁtrol/signal Inter-chip_optical transmission
“processing ASIC  (Several tens of m —1 cm)

Optical fiber)‘

&

* Intra-chip/inter-core optical
analog IC transmission

, _ _ * Intra-chip optical signal
Silicon photonics chip  + P Perlpheral connections: processing (< 1 cm)
ASIC: application specific integrated circuit
(F# &k NTT Technical Review)
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Axcen vs. SiPH
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Hybrid Lasers
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2017 ~2030 455 T # .15 55 M B TS
(% k4% © Grand View Research, Inc.)

Global silicon photonics market, 2017-2030 (US$M)

Market Size (USSM)

2020

= Overall: $811.8

2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025

2026

2027 2028 2020 2030
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400GBASE SR8(50Gx8)  -FR8(50Gx8)  -LR8(50Gx8)
200GBASE -SR4(50Gx4)  -FR4(50Gx4)  -LR4(50Gx4)
100GBASE -SR4(25Gx4) -CWDM4(25Gx4) -LR4(25Gx4)
50GBASE -SR(PAM4) -FR(PAM4) -LxR(PAM4)
25GBASE -T -SR -LR
10GBASE T SR -LR-Lite LR
1000BASE -T -SX -SX2 -LX

CAT MMEF 2km SMF 10km SMF
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% i% -] 4| i* (Higher Data-rate, More Compact)

» 50G SFP56
s Long Reach
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SFP+/
SFP28/ 1G CSFP (option2)
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QSFP28 = DDM » DDM
p,
= 1G copper SFP = 10G SFP+ » 25G SFP28 ’,1 |
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s Short Reach
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